FORT MOJAVE INDIAN TRIBE 2023 ESTIMATE OF COLORADO RIVER DIVERSIONS PROPOSED

MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Entitlement
% of Entitlement

ARIZONA

4,500 acre fee
5,500
7,000
9,000
9,000
9,500
9,000
8,000
7,000
6,000
4,000
3,500
82,000

103,535
79%

CALIFORNIA

650 acre feet
1,000
1,350
1,700
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,500
1,200
1,000

320

16,720

16,720
100%

NEVADA

88 acre feel
354
531
885
885
885
885
885
795
442
177

88

6,900

12,534
55%

TOTAL

5,238 acre feet
6,854
8,881
11,585
11,885
12,385
11,885
10,885
9,295
7,642
5,177
3,908

105,620

132,789
80%



