FORT MOJAVE INDIAN TRIBE 2023 ESTIMATE OF COLORADO RIVER DIVERSIONS PROPOSED

MONTH	ARIZONA	CALIFORNIA	NEVADA	TOTAL
January	4,500 acre fee	e 650 acre feet	t 88	acre feet 5,238 acre feet
February	5,500 dere rec	1,000	354	6,854
March	•	·		,
	7,000	1,350	531	8,881
April	9,000	1,700	885	11,585
May	9,000	2,000	885	11,885
June	9,500	2,000	885	12,385
July	9,000	2,000	885	11,885
August	8,000	2,000	885	10,885
September	7,000	1,500	795	9,295
October	6,000	1,200	442	7,642
November	4,000	1,000	177	5,177
December	3,500	320	88	3,908
Total	82,000	16,720	6,900	105,620
Entitlement	103,535	16,720	12,534	132,789
% of Entitlement	79%	100%	55%	80%